

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE**

I.D.: 37848438

---

Data publicarii 13.08.19 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 44115210-4

---

Pretul estimativ: 215,04 RON - 215,04 RON

---

Descriere: GALETA BUC 2 5.46 10.92 13 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 1 26.89 26.89 32 COADA TARNACOP BUC 3 9.2433 27.73 33 MATURA CU FARAS BUC 1 15.13 15.13 18 SACI MENAJ BUC 10 5.042 50.42 60 LOCTITE BUC 1 34.45 34.45 41 ROBINET 3/4 BUC 1 26.05 26.05 31 GARITURA 3/4 BUC 4 0.2525 1.01 1.2 REDUCTIE ZN 1-3/4 BUC 1 5.88 5.88 7 REDUCTIE ZN 2-1' BUC 1 12.61 12.61 15 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 1 3.95 3.95 4.7

---